GW Q9LR32.HW
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2023-02-20
GW Q9LR32.HW
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.1 | 2023-02-20
Ordering Information
Type Total radiant flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 180 mA
ΦE
GW Q9LR32.HW-AEAF-M1-1 609 ... 672 mW Q65113A2695
GW Q9LR32.HW-AFAG-M2-1 640 ... 706 mW Q65113A5890
GW Q9LR32.HW-AFAG-M3-1 640 ... 706 mW Q65113A5889
GW Q9LR32.HW
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.1 | 2023-02-20
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values